
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

1 
2 
1 
3 

15 
16 
17 

2 
18 

3 
19 
20 

4 
4 
5 
6 
7 

21 
8 
9 

10 
5 

11 

No. 

27 
1x 
19 

77X 
60 
10 
77 
64 
55 

351 
18 

1 
71x 
11 

232 
424 
571 
752 
198 

55 
71 
17 

121 
401 
117 
280 
80x 
995 

28 
345 

23 
24 

719 
12 

906 
513 
934 

Name 

Dustin Hoffman 
Gage McAllister 
Tyler O'Hara 
Maxine Sylveslie 
Joshua Mclean 
Johnny Lewis 
Eric Stump 
Shane Narbonne 
Tommy Lemieux 
Jake Laforge 
Paul Jutras Rouillard 
Nicky Reimer 
Hugues Pontbriand 
Guillaume Lavoie 
Dallas Daniela 
Joshua Jackson 
Stephane Dupont 
Cameron Welsh 
Martin Carpentier 
Frederic Belanger 
David Gauthier 
samuel Desmarais 
Jeremie Hade-Precourt 
Francois Asselin 
Philippe Blouin 
Trevor Chiappisi 
Brady Tausan 
Dominic Beauchesne 
Charles Paradis 
David Bertrand 
Gabriel Beaulac 
Robert Masse 
David Mongrain 
Joe Agley 
Lee Schmidt 
Peter Oliver 
Vincent Campbell 

Class 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Amateur 

Lites Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Amateur 

Open Pro 

Amateur 

Open Pro 

Open Pro 

Lites Pro 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Open Pro 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Lites Pro 

Amateur 

Best Tm 

53.501 
54.814 
54.951 
54.975 
55.242 
55.347 
55.793 
56.175 
56.443 
56.508 
56.649 
56.737 
57.843 
58.430 
58.498 
58.572 
59.781 
59.989 

1:00.024 
1:00.031 
1:00.370 
1:00.748 
1:00.850 
1:01.054 
1:01.600 
1:01.684 
1:01.960 
1:01.993 
1:02.012 
1:02.075 
1:02.247 
1:02.309 
1:04.014 
1:04.063 
1:04.106 
1:04.413 
1:04.915 

Diff 

1.313 
1.450 
1.474 
1.741 
1.846 
2.292 
2.674 
2.942 
3.007 
3.148 
3.236 
4.342 
4.929 
4.997 
5.071 
6.280 
6.488 
6.523 
6.530 
6.869 
7.247 
7.349 
7.553 
8.099 
8.183 
8.459 
8.492 
8.511 
8.574 
8.746 
8.808 

10.513 
10.562 
10.605 
10.912 
11.414 

Best Speed 

86.129 
84.066 
83.857 
83.820 
83.415 
83.257 
82.591 
82.029 
81.640 
81.546 
81.343 
81.217 
79.664 
78.864 
78.772 
78.672 
77.081 
76.814 
76.769 
76.760 
76.329 
75.854 
75.727 
75.474 
74.805 
74.703 
74.371 
74.331 
74.308 
74.233 
74.028 
73.954 
71.984 
71.929 
71.881 
71.538 
70.985 

In Lap 

11 
10 

3 
3 
3 
2 
2 

10 
6 

10 
10 
11 
10 

4 
10 

5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
2 
6 

10 
10 

6 
10 

6 
2 
6 
9 

10 
10 

2 
9 
9 
5 
5 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

PIC 

12 
6 
7 

13 
8 

14 
15 
16 
22 

No. 

24 
189 
669 

7 
119 
217 

66 
666 
407 

Name 

Fred Duchesneau 
Katrina Wilson 
Ryan Sweeney 
Pascal Thibeault 
Robert Wiggins 
James Jones 
Glenn Fuller 
Sam Lakas 
Neil Mc Neil 

Class 

Amateur 

Lites Pro 

Lites Pro 

Amateur 

Lites Pro 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Open Pro 

Best Tm 

1:04.961 
1:05.095 
1:05.529 
1:06.514 
1:06.833 
1:07.034 
1:07.525 
1:12.160 

Diff 

11.460 
11.594 
12.028 
13.013 
13.332 
13.533 
14.024 
18.659 

Best Speed 

70.935 
70.789 
70.320 
69.279 
68.948 
68.741 
68.241 
63.858 

- 

In Lap 

4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
2 
8 
5 
0 
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